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1 1:35 3&UP

Really Big Boy
Sixteen Gauge
Game Called
Valley Oak
Touch Em All
English Dancer
Archee More

3&UP

Sold for Gold
Whisper Louder
Spy of Albion
Rosadora

Queen Meave
Thousandkissesc
Cryptic Statemen

3&UP

Tee Lak

Tiz a Jewel
Highness
Wildbutable
Flying Falcon
Canyons Sister
Summer Range

3&UP

Assorted Facts
Fashionable Time
Show Boatin'
Lucky Uncle Jake
Da Bada Bing
Martins Point
Chatooga

Lucky Merlot

3&UP

Ric Rac

Lil Cora Tee
Beware Baby
Penny Dream
Now

Cause She's Craf
Synd

Gold Spike
Xcellent Lisa
Albata

3YO

Afleet Devil
Solid Trip

T J Charge
Coleridge
Battle Amour
Terry's Rose
Lusk

Gallant Moment
Marco's Choice

1m1/16

59Ky 87
4gKy 33
9gKy 116
4gKy 66
6gKy 65
4gFla 17
5gKy 72

F 1m1/16

3fKy 52
3f Ky 266
3fmM 0
3f Ky 381
3fKy 52
3f Fla 340
3f Fla 54

F 6.0f

5mll 75
4f Ky 149
4f Cal 207
5mill 235
5mKy 0
M0
5mill - 341

6.0f

3gMic 357
3cFla 339
4gKy 153
4glll 329
3gKy 115
4gVa 0
4gKy 19
3glil 42

F 1m1/16

3f il 433
3 149
4F 1 479
7mNY 338
4f Il 0
4f Il 6
5mKy 0
emll 370
4F I 377
4f I 0

6.0f

3glil 92
3gFla 13
3glil 0
3gKy 0
3gKy 216
3glil 0
3gKy 385
3gKy 286
3gCal 6

CIim 14000

Meier R
Riggs T

La Sala J
Emigh C A
Nolan P M
Sanchez D
Sukie D G

122
124
122
122
122
122
122

Md 25000

Emigh C A
Houghton T
Meier R
SierraJ E
Thornton T
Karlsson |
Razo E Jr

120
120
120
120
120
113
120

Cim 25000

FerrerJ C
Fires E
Emigh C A
Meier R
Wade L
Thornton T
Houghton T

Clm 17500N2L

Ferrer J C
Emigh C A
Thornton T
Houghton T
Wade L
Ocampo |
Riggs T
Meza N

122
122
122
124
115
122
122

119
119
122
122
112
122
122
119

T OC 40k/N3X

Sanchez D
Houghton T
Ocampo |
LantzJ A
Wade L
Razo E Jr
Silva CH
Nolan P M
Emigh C A
Meier R

120
118
122
122
115
122
122
120
122
120

Clm 10000

Thornton T
Campbell J
Agilar T
Wade L
Sanchez D
Sukie D G
Emigh C A
Meier R
Lantz J A

118
120
118
111
118
118
118
118
118

$15K

Brueggemanr
Berndt Joel
Tomillo Tho
Tomillo Tho
Ness Jamie
Zimmerman N\
Lunsford Da

$13K

Wainwright
Hofmans Gra
Lunsford Da
Spagnola Id
Kirby Frank
Brajczewski
Hobby Steve

$22K

Brueggemanr
Reavis Mich
Brueggemanr
Zavash Kerr
Flint Berna
Cristel Mar
Goodridge R

$13K

Swearingen
Kirby Frank
Ness Jamie
Swearingen
Hansen Andr
Poulos Dee
Reavis Mich
Reid David

$32K

Williamson
Boyce Miche
Yanez Moise
Lynn Jeffer
Williamson
Block Chris
Wainwright
Wiggins Lon
Scherbenske
Magana Hect

$14K

Reavis Mich
Campbell Mi
Swearingen

Catalano Wa
DiVito Jame
Brandenburg
Martin Dawn
Zavash Kerr
Lynn Jeffer

races

34
21
69
18
39
27
32

races

©
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races

24

18
22
31
20
36

races

18

34

12
races

10
11
10
40
15
20
27
39
25
16

races

14

14
15
17
16
17

1/4

23.2
24.4
24.0
25.2
24.8
23.8
24.6

1/4

24.9
24.0
241
24.6
23.2
22.4
22.5

1/4

23.6
22.2
22.9
22.5
221
23.3
23.8

1/4

22.0
23.2
22.4
22.5
22.6
235
24.2
23.2

1/4

254
243
24.0
24.4
254
24.3
255
23.5
23.5
241

1/4

22.5
22.3
241
22.9
23.6
23.2
23.9
22.5
24.9

12

47.0
47.9
47.9
49.2
48.8
48.3
491

12

48.5
47.9
48.4
48.3
46.3
46.7
46.8

12

46.8
45.8
46.2
46.2
454
46.8
47.7

1/2

44.6
471
46.4
46.1
45.7
46.9
471
47.7

1/2

49.9
48.2
47.7
48.0
50.1
48.7
50.0
46.8
47.4
48.0

1/2

45.9
46.3
47.2
46.7
47.4
46.8
48.0
46.7
49.3

3/4

72.8
73.5
73.8
74.8
74.7
751
75.5

3/4

73.8
73.6
75.4
75.6
74.9
75.8
76.2

3/4

72.5
72.5
72.6
73.0
73.1
73.7
73.8

3/4

721
73.6
74.3
74.9
75.1
75.5
75.8
76.9

3/4

73.4
73.1
72.9
73.5
74.6
74.0
751
73.6
74.2
75.8

3/4

721
72.3
73.3
73.4
74.2
74.5
751
75.9
79.7
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Tmi

98.7
99.1
99.7
100.4
100.6
102.0
102.0

1mi

99.1

99.2
102.4
103.0
103.4
104.9
105.5

Tmi

1mi

1mi

97.0
97.9
98.1
98.9
99.0
99.3
100.2
100.4
1011
103.6

1mi

+/-

-3
4
0
6
4

-4

+/-

-~ =~ WA -=2DN B

Spd

OONONWPR

o

Sp

N = wWOo o b N

Spd

NO =W hADNO®

Spd

oo NPWDNOI -~

Spd

-_—
AN -_20000~NWO O

w
e
o

O W NO1TO 00 -=2DN

$$

25
19
20
29
27
18
10

$$

20
16

9
13
22
21
26

$$

23
26
21
16
33
37
19

$%

16
17
14
12
37
31
20
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$%

32
29
19
31
24
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27
25
27
34

5%

15
23
20
15
18
13
12
15

8
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MIL
7-2
4-1
5-1
6-1

6-1

M/L

5-1
6-1
7-2
6-1
10-1
9-2

121

M/L

6-1

5-1

9-2

6-1
10-1
20-1
15-1
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HAW 7 4:26 3&UP F 6.0f Md 10000 $10K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 imi +- Spd $$ Fin ML
7 Misty Frost 3f Il 494 EmighCA 121 Yanez Moise 15 233 470 753 -3 3 9 1 5-2
2 Alaskan Inthe Le: 3f [l 339 Houghton T 121 Goodridge R 13 234 474 764 -3 4 8 2 4-1

10 * Shill Be Slic 3f Il 277 Mitchellhi 116 Sanders Bre 0 249 499 0 9 5 3 841
6 Abby Red 3f I 494 SivaCH 121 Hazelton Ri 4 222 461 76.7 -8 1 6 4 72
9 War's End 3f 0 Karlssonl 114 Dini Mike 6 227 465 76.8 -6 2 7 5 841
1 Strange Desires 4f Il 104 Juarez C 114 Campbell Mi 10 237 471 783 2 6 6 6 201
8 * Play Money's Girl 3f lll 0 RiggsT 121  Miller EIme 0 258 517 0 10 5 7 1541
5 Restless Allie 3f 0 Agilar T 121 Dorris Chri 1 236 492 816 -10 5 5 8 201
4  Flower's Men 3f 371 Thornton T 121 Kirby Frank 2 247 507 83.0 -6 8 14 9 1541
3 Gimme the Night 4f lll 0 MezaN 124 Lewellyn Pa 4 238 495 8438 -10 7 11 10 3041

HAW 8 4:54 3YO F 6.0f Clm 16000 $16K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 imi +- Spd $$ Fin ML
4  Silver Trippi 3f Fla 13 RazoEJr 120 Hobby Steve 9 224 455 70.2 -4 2 21 1 3-1
3 Valeries Valentine 3f Il 0 EmighCA 118 Kirby Frank 10 220 458 727 -9 1 15 2 4-1
5 Super Suz 3f Ky 19 MeierR 118 Flint Steve 8 228 461 732 -2 4 18 3 6-1
1 R True Lady 3f Fla 7 Ocampo | 118 Yanez Moise 5 232 468 736 -2 6 20 4 1041
7 Seeyouinnewyort 3f Ky 158 FerrerJC 118 Tomillo Tho 10 23.0 474 737 -7 5 16 5 61
2 Tak's Wish 3f 3 Thornton T 118 Martin Dawn 10 235 475 755 -2 7 20 6 841
6 Conga 3f Ky 204 WadelL 111 Zissides Gu 15 237 471 756 1 8 18 7 1541
8 Fire N Dice 3f 1l 48 SanchezD 117 Mokry Micha 14 225 470 756 -10 3 11 8 1541
9 Princess Lynn 3f Ky 92 HoughtonT 118 Tomillo Tho 10 246 489 787 2 9 13 9 5-1

HAW 9 5:22 3&UP F 1mile T Alw 28000N1X $28K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 1mi  +/- Spd $$ Fin MIL
4 Toclosetothemus 3f Il 488 RazoEJr 118 Granitz Ant 8 235 481 728 976 -5 3 17 1 4-1
5 Starlight Dove 4f I 140 Ocampol 122 Yanez Moise 14 249 499 737 976 o 11 14 2 51
2 Seeyalatertater  3f lll 0 Houghton T 120 Boyce Miche 10 245 481 731 98.0 5 8 14 3 1041
1 Classic Choice  3flll 330 EmighCA 118 Stidham Mic 6 242 480 732 984 2 5 14 4 121
8 Nan Ann Rocks 4flll 107 SanchezD 122 Magana Hect 14 257 503 744 985 5 14 15 5 1041

11 Exploitthe Sun  3f Il 290 Meier R 118 Brajczewski 9 246 491 739 987 1 9 17 6 8-1
9 Vapor Lock 3f L 327 PerezEE 118 Block Chris 9 255 502 746 99.0 4 12 18 7 61
12 Hunters Cove 5mill 0 Thornton T 122 Kirby Frank 13 244 487 740 993 1 7 16 8 61
13 Greco's Secret 4f 1l 126 Thornton T 122 Reavis Mich 19 242 486 740 994 -1 4 15 9 8-1
10 Love and Lies 3f L 148 SivaCH 118 Hazelton Ri 8 234 475 737 999 4 2 14 10 121
7 Angela's Double 3flll 192 Ferrerd C 118 Yanez Moise 4 232 47.0 73.8 1007 -2 1 13 11 1541
14 Mean Charlene  4f lll 0 SierraJE 122 Spagnolald 25 242 48.0 743 100.7 2 6 12 12 1041
6 Hawkster's Rose 4f Il 0 RiggsT 122 Miller Elme 23 255 50.0 758 101.6 5 13 19 13 201
3 Its All for Real 3f I 396 Wade L 111 Robertson H 15 249 489 759 1028 5 10 12 14 1541
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